Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Who was founded the 5th republic of France?

The draft of Iranian constitution published by the provisional government of

The civil Right Act was passed in

Realigning elections show a permanent shift in the popular base of support of the parties.

The president who emerges from a realigning election tends to have a fresh national
coalition behind him. Who of the following won the presidency during a realigning election?

If a presidential candidate does not receive a majority of electoral college votes, then the
president is chosen

Who was the first Prime Minister of Malaysia?

Which one of the following enjoys the title of "Father of American Constitution"?

The quorum of the House of Commons is:

First Presidential elections in France were held in

The official residence of the Federal President is Bellevue Palace in

The National Parliamentary body of China is know as

Which Indian Constitutional article has banned employment of children below of the 14 in
hazardous industries and factories?

Turkey was declared Republic on

If both the US President and Vice-President die, the next to succeed is:

Answers Choice

A. Alain pohar

. Georges Pompidou
. Charles de Gaulle
. None of these

Abolhassan Banisadr
Mehdi Bazargan

. Mohammed Khatami
None of these

1964
1965
1966
None of these

John F. Kennedy
Gerald Ford

. Franklin Roosevelt
. Bill Clinton

. By popular vote

. By the Justices of the Supreme
Court

C. By the House with one vote for
each state

D. By the Senate with two votes for
each state

WPHr UOWP U0OWr U0WP UOw

A. Abdul Razak Hussein
B. Hussein Onn

C. Tunku Abdul Rahman
D. None

A. jefferson

B. Washington

. Madison

. None of these

40 members
50 members
60 members
. None of these

1954
1958
1956
1960

Hamburg
Bonn

Berlin

None of these

. State Council

National people's Congress
People's Assembly
Supreme Soviet

Article 124
Article 224

. Article 24
None of these

. 1st Nov., 1922
. 29th Oct., 1923
C. 3rd March, 1924

D DOmP 00w UOEP» U0WP» U0Wr OO0

D. None of these

A. Speaker House of
Representatives

B. President pro-tempore of the
Senate

C. Secretary of State

D. None of these



15

16

17

18

19

20

The Federal Constitution of Malaysia came into force in

Mohammad Mosaddegh the then Prime Minister dethroned the Iranian King for
implementation of democracy in the year:

Which one of the following enjoys the title of " Father of American Constitution":

Which prime Minister lost a vote of no confidence in the House of commons in 1979 in U. K ?

The Test Act and Corporation Act were repeated in:

Any person who has attained the age of majority may be elected to the Bundestag and
serves a

. 19562
. 1954

w >

O

. None of these

1954
1956
1990

. Jefferson
. Washington

None of these
. Herald wilson

. Ramsay Mcdonld
. Edward Richard George Heath

OWP TOmP UOWm

1826
1828
. 1830

o w>

A. 2 year term
B. 3 year term

D. None



