

CSS Political Science Topic 11 Comparative and Analytical Study of the Political Systems

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who was founded the 5th republic of France?	A. Alain pohar B. Georges Pompidou C. Charles de Gaulle D. None of these
2	The draft of Iranian constitution published by the provisional government of	A. Abolhassan Banisadr B. Mehdi Bazargan C. Mohammed Khatami D. None of these
3	The civil Right Act was passed in	A. 1964 B. 1965 C. 1966 D. None of these
4	Realigning elections show a permanent shift in the popular base of support of the parties. The president who emerges from a realigning election tends to have a fresh national coalition behind him. Who of the following won the presidency during a realigning election?	A. John F. Kennedy B. Gerald Ford C. Franklin Roosevelt D. Bill Clinton
5	If a presidential candidate does not receive a majority of electoral college votes, then the president is chosen	A. By popular vote B. By the Justices of the Supreme Court C. By the House with one vote for each state D. By the Senate with two votes for each state
6	Who was the first Prime Minister of Malaysia?	A. Abdul Razak Hussein B. Hussein Onn C. Tunku Abdul Rahman D. None
7	Which one of the following enjoys the title of "Father of American Constitution"?	A. jefferson B. Washington C. Madison D. None of these
8	The quorum of the House of Commons is:	A. 40 members B. 50 members C. 60 members D. None of these
9	First Presidential elections in France were held in	A. 1954 B. 1958 C. 1956 D. 1960
10	The official residence of the Federal President is Bellevue Palace in	A. Hamburg B. Bonn C. Berlin D. None of these
11	The National Parliamentary body of China is know as	A. State Council B. National people's Congress C. People's Assembly D. Supreme Soviet
12	Which Indian Constitutional article has banned employment of children below of the 14 in hazardous industries and factories?	A. Article 124 B. Article 224 C. Article 24 D. None of these
13	Turkey was declared Republic on	A. 1st Nov., 1922 B. 29th Oct., 1923 C. 3rd March, 1924 D. None of these
14	If both the US President and Vice-President die, the next to succeed is:	A. Speaker House of Representatives B. President pro-tempore of the Senate C. Secretary of State D. None of these

15	The Federal Constitution of Malaysia came into force in	A. 1952 B. 1954 C. 1957 D. None of these
16	Mohammad Mosaddegh the then Prime Minister dethroned the Iranian King for implementation of democracy in the year:	A. 1953 B. 1954 C. 1956 D. 1990
17	Which one of the following enjoys the title of " Father of American Constitution":	A. Jefferson B. Washington C. Madison D. None of these
18	Which prime Minister lost a vote of no confidence in the House of commons in 1979 in U. K?	A. Herald wilson B. Ramsay Mcdonld C. Edward Richard George Heath D. James Callaghan
19	The Test Act and Corporation Act were repeated in:	A. 1826 B. 1828 C. 1830 D. None of these
20	Any person who has attained the age of majority may be elected to the Bundestag and serves a	A. 2 year term B. 3 year term C. 4 year term D. None